base accelerated BoG’s retail banking growth, particularly in high

margin card business

Cost synergies from optimisation of network and back office function

Substantial difference in funding costs implies strong synergy potential

Low assets per employee implies significant potential to increase

utilization of the franchise

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

1

page 32

Source: Companies’ IFRS Financial Statements.

(1) Retail customers only. Number of borrowers for Privatbank. (2) Active and non-active cards. (3) As per IFRS FS 2014, calculated over average Gross Loans.

(4) As per IFRS FS 2014, Total revenue excluding healthcare and insurance operations. (5) As per IFRS FS 2014, calculated over monthly average IBL (adjusted for the gains or losses from

revaluation of interest rate derivatives). (6) BoG number of employees are taken for the calculation of BoGH assets per employee. (7) Balance sheet: IFRS as per Privatbank Ukraine’s accounting

policies, Income Statement: IFRS 9M 2014 annualised  (8) Pro-forma consolidated figures (9) Estimated 2014 synergies: NII synergies from Interest Expenses due to lower cost of funding; OpEx

synergies from network and back office optimisation initiatives.

7,599  503  8,102

1,634  87  1,721

4,361  298  4,659

3,339  340  3,679

344  72  10  426

262  14  276

606  86  10  702

259  42  (15) 286

241  6  21  268

GEL92m (US$49.6m) consideration

for Privatbank constituted 4% of

BoGH’s market value

   Relative Contribution based on 2014 Results
   (GEL’m)

BS

IS

4%
Estimated

Synergies

full-year

PF(8)

(9)

(9)

IFRS
IFRS

Unaudited(7)

(Georgia)

94%

95%

94%

91%

81%

95%

86%

82%

90%

2%

1%

5%

8%

6%

5%

6%

9%

17%

5%

13%

13%

2%

Total Assets

Total Equity

Net Loans

Customer

Funds

Net Interest

Income

Non-Interest

Income

Total Revenue

Operating

Expenses

Net Income

Series1 Synergies Series2

www.bogh.co.uk

March 2015

Corporate Banking (CB)